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Direction
Orangeburg County Transit — Orangeburg County Transit

39 stops

Open route schedule

Orangeburg County Transit

Dhec

Library Summers Ave

Court House

Lenaire Wolf H & A

Public Safety

Winsor St. Apartments

Shuler St. @ Edisto Garden

Edisto Gardens

Old Piggly Wiggly

Palm Harbor Dr

Owens St

Truman Circle

Henry Travel Plaza

Salvation Army

Glover & Enterprise St

Emelia Village

Douglas Macarthur St

Orangeburg manor & Wolf Trail Rv

Orangeburg Manor 1

Whaley St & Rowe St/ Mirmow Field

Route schedule
Orangeburg County Transit — Orangeburg County Transit

Monday 08:30-15:30

Tuesday 08:30-15:30

Wednesday 08:30-15:30

Thursday 08:30-15:30

Friday 08:30-15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Orangeburg County Transit

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Green-Route-3111620064-1686899070
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Green-Route-3111620064-1686899070
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Whaley St & Fulton St

Orangeburg Milling

Metts Grocery & Bleakly St

Charleston Hwy. @ Family Dollar

Employment One Stop

Oadc @ Pineland St.

Sprinkle Ave. @ Pineland St.

Five Chop Rd. @ Myers Rd.

Dorchester St. @ Gregg St.

Russell St. @ Maxcy St.

Scsu Russell St & Lovell

Claflin University Goff Ave

Magnolia St. @ Cvs

Popeyes Chestnut Square

Ellis Ave. @ Colleton St.

Ellis Ave. @ Wannamaker St.

Ellis Ave. @ Treadwell

Orangeburg County Transit



Direction
Orangeburg County Transit — Orangeburg County Transit

39 stops

Open route schedule

Orangeburg County Transit

Ellis Ave. @ Treadwell

Ellis Ave. @ Wannamaker St.

Ellis Ave. @ Colleton St.

Popeyes Chestnut Square

Magnolia St. @ Cvs

Claflin University Goff Ave Rv

Scsu Russell St & Lovell Rv

Russell St. @ Maxcy St.

Dorchester St. @ Gregg St.

Five Chop Rd. @ Myers Rd.

Sprinkle Ave. @ Pineland St.

Oadc @ Pineland St.

Employment One Stop Rv

Charleston Hwy. @ Family Dollar

Metts Grocery & Bleakly St Rv

Orangeburg Milling

Whaley St & Fulton St

Whaley St & Rowe St/ Mirmow Field

Orangeburg Manor 1

Orangeburg manor & Wolf Trail Rv

Douglas Macarthur St

Emelia Village

Glover & Enterprise St Rv

Salvation Army Rv

Route schedule
Orangeburg County Transit — Orangeburg County Transit

Monday 07:00-17:00

Tuesday 07:00-17:00

Wednesday 07:00-17:00

Thursday 07:00-17:00

Friday 07:00-17:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Orangeburg County Transit

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Green-Route-3111620064-1686899070


Old Piggly Wiggly

Palm Harbor Dr

Owens St

Truman Circle

Henry Travel Plaza

Edisto Gardens Rv

Shuler St. @ Edisto Garden

Winsor St. Apartments

Public Safety

Lenaire Wolf H & A

Court House Rv

Library Summers Ave Rv

Dhec

Orangeburg County Transit

Green Route Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in 
Orangeburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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